Office of the Principal

NAMRUP COLLEGE

IV E I B E LB

P.O. Parbatpur, Dist.Dibrugarh, Assam, PIN-786623

(Estd. 1973)

NAAC Re-accredited (B+ Grade; CGPA-2.58)

Ref. No. NC/Admin/Notice/Badgelssue/2024-397

This is to inform all the students of Namrup College who has taken admission

during the session 2024-25 are directed to collect the Badge from the office of the

NOTICE

Date 20th September22024

Principal on paying of Rs.30/- (Rupees Thirty only) as per the schedule given below.

Date of Issue

HS 1% Yr. (Arts)

HS 1% Yr. (Science)
HS 2™ Yr. (Arts)

HS 2™ Yr. (Science)
BA 1% Semester
BSc 1% Semester
BA 3" Semester
BSc 3™ Semester
BA 5" Semester

BSc 5" Semester

Copy to-

1) Notice board.

23-09-2024 (Monday)
24-09-2024 (Tuesday)
25-09-2024 (Wednesday)
26-09-2024 (Thursday)
27-09-2024 (Friday)
28-09-2024 (Saturday)
30-09-2024 (Monday)
01-10-2024 (Tuesday)
03-10-2024 (Thursday)

04-10-2024 (Friday)

2) Ms. Priti Konwar, Jr. Asst.

for distributi
3) Mr. Bitupan
4) Guard file.

on and keep record of the same.
Gogoi, Jr. Asst. for information.

Tel. No. :0374-2503223

:0374-2503340

Website: www.namrupcollege.edu.in
E-mail : principalnamrupcollege@gmail.com

10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
10.00 AM to 02:00 PM
10.00 AM to 02.00 PM

10.00 AM to 02.00 PM

(Dr. Durga Prasad Gogoi)
Principal
Namrup College
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